FX-PCX Expansion Input/Output Modules Catalog Page
Code No. LIT-1900671
Issued April 17, 2015
The FX-PCXs are expansion I/O modules with integral RS-485 MS/TP
communications.
Note: At FX-PCT Release 10.1, FX-PCVs, FX-PCGs, and FX-PCAs
can communicate by using either the BACnet® or the N2 field
bus networking protocol. The operation of the FX-PCX is not

4224 VACRelay Output (RO) (-2 Models
Only)
Table 2: FX-PCX Series Ordering Information
DescriptionProduct Code Number
4-Point Expansion I/O Module with 4 BI, FC and SA Bus SupportFX-PCX1711-0
6-Point Expansion I/O Module with 2 UI, 2 UO, 2 RO, FC and SA Bus Support. Relays are rated for 120/240 VAC.FX-PCX2711-02
6-Point Expansion I/O Module with 2 UI, 2 UO, 2 BO, FC and SA Bus Support. Relays are rated for 240 VAC.FX-PCX2711-23
10-Point Expansion I/O Module with 8 UI, 2 AO, FC and SA Bus SupportFX-PCX2721-0
12-Point Expansion I/O Module with 4 UI, 4 RO, 4 BO, FC and SA Bus Support. Relays are rated for 120/240 VAC.FX-PCX3711-02
12-Point Expansion I/O Module with 4 UI, 4 UO, 4 BO, FC and SA Bus Support. Relays are rated for 240 VAC.FX-PCX3711-23
16-Point Expansion I/O Module with 16 BI, FC and SA Bus SupportFX-PCX3721-0
16-Point Expansion I/O Module with 8 BI, 8 BO, FC and SA Bus SupportFX-PCX3731-0
16-Point Expansion I/O Module with 8 BI, 8 BO, FC and SA Bus Support
Note: BOs on the FX-PCX3731-0A controller do not supply power for the outputs; the BOs require external low-voltage (<30
VAC) power sources.
FX-PCX3731-0A1
17-Point Expansion I/O Module with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3 BO, 2 AO, 4 CO, 24 VAC, FC and SA Bus SupportFX-PCX4711-0
1 This model is currently available only in the Asian market; contact your local Johnson Controls representative for more information.
2 UL Listed
3 CE Marked
Accessories
Table 3: FX-PCX Accessories
DescriptionProduct Code Number
Bluetooth® Commissioning ConverterFX-BTCVT-1
Portable BACnet/IP to MS/TP RouterTL-BRTRP-0
Cable Replacement Set for the FX-BTCVT-1 or the FX-ATV7003-0; Includes One 5 ft (1.5 m) Retractable CableFX-BTCVTCBL-700
Transformer, 120/208/240 VAC Primary to 24 VAC Secondary, 92 VA, Foot Mount, 30 in. Primary Leads and 30 in. Secondary
Leads, Class 2
Y64T15-0
Transformer, 120 VAC Primary to 24 VAC Secondary, 40 VA, Foot Mount (Y65AS), 8 in. Primary Leads and 30 in. Secondary
Leads, Class 2
Y65A13-0
Transformer, 120/208/240 VAC Primary to 24 VAC Secondary, 40 VA, Hub Mount (Y65SP+), 8 in. Primary Leads and Secondary
Screw Terminals, Class 2
Y65T42-0
Transformer, 120/208/240 VAC Primary to 24 VAC Secondary, 40 VA, Foot Mount (Y65AR+), 8 in. Primary Leads and Secondary
Screw Terminals, Class 2
Y65T31-0
Replacement MS/TP SA Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Brown, Bulk PackAP-TBK4SA-0
Replacement MS/TP FC Bus Terminal, 4-Position Connector, Blue, Bulk PackAP-TBK4FC-0
AP-TBK3PW-0AP-TBK3PW-0
2FX-PCX Expansion Input/Output Modules Catalog Page
FX-PCX Series Technical Specifications
Table 4: FX-PCX Series Technical Specifications
FX-PCX1711-0 - 4-Point Expansion Input/Output Module with 4 BI, FC and SA Bus Support.
FX-PCX2711-0 - 6-Point Expansion Input/Output Module with 2 UI, 2 UO, 2 BO, FC and SA Bus Support. Relays are rated for
120/240 VAC.
FX-PCX2711-2 - 6-Point Expansion Input/Output Module with 2 UI, 2 UO, 2 BO, FC and SA Bus Support. Relays are rated for
240 VAC.
FX-PCX2721-0 - 10-Point Expansion Input/Output Module with 8 UI, 2 AO, FC and SA Bus Support